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No.

971

651

677

696

634

691

811

607

662

1124

887

717

427

559

909

689

547

379

399

330

666

866

974

698

925

934

754

326

1001

998

525

Name

Anton Gole

William Andersson

Anton Karlsson

Jonathan Magnusson

Max Larsson

Andreas Svensson

Axel Jansson

Jim Loginger

Kevin Fredriksson

Mikael Hedberg

Jimmy Wicksell

Johan Bender

Niclas Tyrberg

Fredrik Theorell

Oliwer Olsson

Stefan Hallén

Niklas Thomas

Alexander Ahl

Casper Lindholm

Felix Harling

Pontus Petersson

Philip Eriksson

Hampus Kahrle

Jonatan Eriksson

Jacob Norrman

Christoffer Spade

Max Sköld

Carl Söderholm

David Kadestam

Johan Nyström

Simon Bengtsson

Club

Getinge MK

Vrigstads MK

SMK Södermanlandsavdeln

Haninge MK

Katrineholms MCC

Skene MS

SMK Dala Falun

Åbågen MCK

BMK Uddevalla

Rättvik Boda MK

Uppsala MK

Falköpings MK

Landskrona MK

Mälarö MCK

Getinge MK

Varbergs MK

Tibro MK

BMK Uddevalla

Linköpings MS

Team Westom Motorcykel

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Folkare MK

Linköpings MS

Lycksele MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Örebro MK

Älvsbyns MS

Vissefjärda CK

Uppsala MK

Karlstad MX Klubb

Landskrona MK

Make

KTM

KTM

Honda

Kawasaki

KTM

Honda

Honda

Honda

kawasaki

KTM

Suzuki

Husqvarna

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

KTM 125

Suzuki

KTM

YAMAHA 125

Kawasaki

KTM

Yamaha

kawasaki

Kawasaki

Ktm

HONDA

Sponsor

KTM SCANDINAVIA

CrossEnduroComp

MX GYMNASIET

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

SPEEDSTORE

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

MOTOSTAR RACING

MX GYMNASIET

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

KENNETH GUNDERSEN MXTEAM

MOTOSTAR RACING

MX GYMNASIET

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

TEAM YNGVESSON

www.stombergsracing.se

LINDGRENS GODSTRANSPORTER AB

www.stombergsracing.se
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Race Director
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Sverigecup
MX2

MX 2 Totalt idag

Glimmingen  1,513 Km
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